
 

 

Research Coordinator Contact Information  
(as of 10/10/17)

BEXLEY CITY SCHOOLS  
348 S. Cassingham Rd 
Bexley, OH 43209 
Kim Miller, Superintendent 
Kim.Miller@BexleySchool.org 
614-231-7611 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
 
CANAL WINCHESTER CITY SCHOOLS 
290 Washington St 
Canal Winchester, OH 43110 
James Sotlar, Superintendent 
jsotlar@cwls.us 
614-837-4533 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 

COLUMBUS DIOCESE 
197 E. Gay St 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Kitty Quinn, Research Coordinator 
kquinn@cdeducation.org 
614-221-5829 

COLUMBUS CITY SCHOOLS 
270 E. State St 
Columbus, OH 43215 
Keith Harris, Research Coordinator 
kharris4670@columbus.k12.oh.us 
614-365-5786 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 

DUBLIN CITY SCHOOLS 
7030 Coffman Rd 
Dublin, OH 43017 
Dustin Miller, Research Coordinator 
miller_dustin@dublinschools.net 
614-760-4361 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 

GAHANNA-JEFFERSON SCHOOLS 
160 S. Hamilton Rd 
Gahanna, OH 43230 
Jill Elliott, Assistant Superintendent 
elliottj@gjps.org 
614-479-1313 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
 
GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS SCHOOLS 
2587 W. Third Ave 
Columbus, OH 43212 
Jamie Lusher, Research Coordinator 
jamie.lusher@ghcsd.org 
614-481-3600 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 

GROVEPORT MADISON SCHOOLS 
4400 Marketing Place, Suite B 
Groveport, OH 43125 
Garilee Ogden, Director of Curriculum 
garilee.ogden@gocruisers.org  
614-492-2520 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
 
HAMILTON LOCAL SCHOOLS 
775 Rathmell Road 
Columbus, OH 43207 
Carole Morbitzer, Research Coordinator 
cmorbitzer@gapps.hls.k12.oh.us 
614-495-8044 ext 1209 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 

HEATH CITY SCHOOLS 
107 Lancaster Dr 
Heath, OH 43056-1220 
Trevor Thomas, Superintendent 
tthomas@laca.org 
740-522-2816 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
 

mailto:Kim.Miller@BexleySchool.org
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=043620
mailto:jsotlar@cwls.us
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=046946
mailto:kquinn@cdeducation.org
mailto:kharris4670@columbus.k12.oh.us
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=043802
mailto:miller_dustin@dublinschools.net
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=047027
mailto:elliottj@gjps.org
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=046961
mailto:jamie.lusher@ghcsd.org
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=044073
mailto:lisa.santo@gocruisers.org
mailto:lisa.santo@gocruisers.org
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=046979
mailto:cmorbitzer@gapps.hls.k12.oh.us
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=046953
mailto:tthomas@laca.org
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=044115


Research Coordinator Contact Information (continued) 

 

HILLIARD CITY SCHOOLS 
2140 Atlas St. 
Columbus, OH 43228 
Brian Lidle, Research Coordinator 
brian_lidle@hboe.org 
614-921-7050 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
Instructions to Researchers and Sponsors of 
Research Involving Students 

METRO SCHOOLS 
1929 Kenny Rd 
Columbus, OH 43210 
Cory Neugebauer, Dean of Students 
neugebauer@themetroschool.org 
614-247-2276 
 
NEW ALBANY-PLAIN LOCALSCHOOLS 
55 N. High St 
New Albany, OH 43054 
Marilyn Troyer, Assistant Superintendent 
troyer.1@napls.us 
614-855-2040 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
 
NEWARK CITY SCHOOLS 
621 Mount Vernon Road 
Newark, OH 43055 
Barbara Quackenbush , Personnel Director 
bquackenbush@laca.org 
740-670-7000 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
 
NORTH UNION LOCAL SCHOOLS 
12920 St. Rt. 7390 
Richwood, OH 43344 
Richard Baird, Superintendent 
rbaird@nu-district.org 
740-943-3012 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 

 

OLENTANGY LOCAL SCHOOLS 
7840 Graphics Way 
Lewis Center, OH 43035 
Jack Fette, Chief Academic Officer 
jack_fette@olsd.us 
740-657-4022 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 

REYNOLDSBURG CITY SCHOOLS 
7244 E. Main St 
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 
Dr. Jocelyn Cosgrave, Assistant Superintendent 
jocelyn.cosgrave@reyn.org  
614-501-1021 
2015-2016 School Year Report Card 

SPRINGFIELD CITY SCHOOLS 
700 South Limestone Street 
Suite A 
Springfield, OH 45505 
Crystal Aker, Coordinator of Assessment, 
Accountability, and Research 
akercm@scsdoh.org  
937-505-2838 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
Research Process Letter 
Research Proposal Guidelines 
Statement of Agreement 

SOUTHWEST LICKING SCHOOLS 
927-A South St 
Pataskala, OH 43062 
Kasey Perkins, Assistant Superintendent 
kperkins@laca.org 
740-927-3941 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
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Research Coordinator Contact Information (continued) 

 

SOUTH-WESTERN CITY SCHOOLS 
3805 Marlane Dr 
Grove City, OH 43213 
Amber Hufford, Coordinator Student Services 
amber.hufford@swcsd.us 
614-801-3176 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
Research Guidelines 
Research Proposal Information 
Research Statement of Agreement 
 
UPPER ARLINGTON CITY SCHOOLS 
1950 North Mallway 
Upper Arlington, OH 43221 
Kathy Jenney, Associate Superintendent 
kjenney@uaschools.org 
614-487-5282 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 

WESTERVILLE CITY SCHOOLS 
336 S. Otterbein 
Westerville, OH 43081 
Jennifer Knapp, Director, Curriculum and 
Instruction 
KnappJ@westerville.k12.oh.us 
614-797-5738 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 

WHITEHALL CITY SCHOOLS 
625 S. Yearling Rd 
Whitehall, OH 43213 
Kristin Barker, Ph.D., Assistant Superintendent 
barkerk@wcsrams.org 
614-417-5016 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WORTHINGTON CITY SCHOOLS 
200 E. Wilson Bridge Rd 
Worthington, OH 43085 
Neil Gupta, Director of Secondary Education 
ngupta@wscloud.org 
614-450-6031 
2016-2017 School Year Report Card 
 

 

 

 

 

 

http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=044800
http://ehe.osu.edu/downloads/research/studies/southwestern/research-guidelines.pdf
http://ehe.osu.edu/downloads/research/studies/southwestern/research-proposal.pdf
http://ehe.osu.edu/downloads/research/studies/southwestern/research-statement-of-agreement.pdf
mailto:kjenney@uaschools.org
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=044933
mailto:KnappJ@westerville.k12.oh.us
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=045047
mailto:barkerk@wcsrams.org
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=045070
mailto:ngupta@wscloud.org
http://reportcard.education.ohio.gov/Pages/District-Report.aspx?DistrictIRN=045138

